Thermal Automotive Circuit Breaker 1610-...
www.e-t-a.de1646  1
  1
Description
Typical applications
Ordering information
Current ratings, typical voltage drop values and colour coding
Technical data

		  Current ratings
		  5    6     8     10     15     20     25    30 A
1610 -	21 -	 8 A	 ordering example
Approvals
Current
rating (A)
Voltage drop
(mV)
Actuator colour manual release (1610-H2)
or housing cap colour (1610-21)
5 < 150 light-brown
6 < 150 green
8 < 150 golden yellow
10 < 150 red
15 < 150 blue
20 < 150 yellow
25 < 150 pearl
30 < 150 light-green
Preferred types Standard current ratings (A)
5 6 8 10 15 20 25 30
1610-21- x x x x x x x x
Preferred types
Authority         Standard Rated voltage Current ratings
UL UL 1500
Ignition
Protected
DC 24 V 6 A…30 A
Thermal Automotive Circuit Breaker 1610-...Thermal Automotive Circuit Breaker 1610-...
www.e-t-a.de 16462

		  40	     four-way
		  60	     six-way
12 -	 P10 -	 20 	 ordering example
Labels: Weidmüller, D-33102 Paderborn
This is a metric design and millimeter dimensions take precedence (	mm )
	 inch
All dimensions without tolerances are for reference only. In the interest of improved design,
performance and cost effectiveness the right to make changes in these specifications
without notice is reserved.Product markings may not be exactly as the ordering codes.
Errors and omissions excepted.
www.e-t-a.de 16462 - 4
  1
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 E-T-A Circuit Breakers:
  1610-92-15A  1610-21-5A  1610-92-5A  1610-21-20A  1610-92-6A  1610-21-6A  1610-21-10A  1610-21-15A  1610-
92-30A  1610-21-30A  1610-92-10A  1610-H2-10A  1610-21-25A  1610-H2-25A  1610-H2-15A  1610-H2-8A  1610-H2-
6A  1610-H2-5A  1610-92-8A  1610-21-8A  1610-H2-20A  1610-H2-30A  1610-92-20A  1610-92-25A  1610-21-054800-
30A